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201203230001
01710

03/23/2012
02:52:26

FIRST
COMMERCIAL
BANK

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS SOOTER
EMILY H

201207110002
47610

07/11/2012
03:35:20

FIRST
COMMERCIAL
BANK

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS CONNER
DENISE S

201207110002
47620

07/11/2012
03:35:21

FIRST
COMMERCIAL
BANK

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS CONNER
ROBERT A

201203160000
92520

03/16/2012
01:12:35

FIRST
COMMERCIAL
BANK

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS SOOTER
JASON D

201207050002
35380

07/05/2012
09:54:06

FIRST
COMMERCIAL
BANK

Plaintiff JUDGEMENT
RELEASE
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INST


