Search Criteria Filters Applied: Legal Seq= 1,0; Date Recorded= 2012; Party Role= Plaintiff; Name= FIRST COMMERCIAL BANK;											
Instrument #	Date Recorded	Name	Party Role	Doc Type	Other Name	Book	Page	MapBook	MapPage	First Reference	Legal Description
201203230001 01710	03/23/2012 02:52:26	FIRST COMMERCIAL BANK	Plaintiff	JUDGEMENTS	SOOTER EMILY H						
201207110002 47610	07/11/2012 03:35:20	FIRST COMMERCIAL BANK	Plaintiff	JUDGEMENTS	CONNER DENISE S						
201207110002 47620	07/11/2012 03:35:21	FIRST COMMERCIAL BANK	Plaintiff	JUDGEMENTS	CONNER ROBERT A						
201203160000 92520		FIRST COMMERCIAL BANK	Plaintiff	JUDGEMENTS	SOOTER JASON D						
201207050002 35380	07/05/2012 09:54:06	FIRST COMMERCIAL BANK	Plaintiff	JUDGEMENT RELEASE	BICE EDNA R						Other:SEE INST